Pennsauken HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/4/2017

Guard: ICG Guard: SCG
HYPE Cadets West Inverness Zeal Haddon Heights MS Cadets
Silver €@ Bronze €& Bronze €
Silver €69 Bronze €& Bronze €B»
Bronze €@ Bronze €@ Bronze €@
Bronze €8 Bronze €8 Bronze €
Silver €@ Silver €@ Silver €@
Silver €8 Silver € Silver €8
Silver Bronze Bronze
0.00 0.00 0.00
Silver Bronze Bronze
1 st ond 1st



Pennsauken HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/4/2017

Guard: SMG Guard: WG Guard: IRG Guard: SRG
Pennsauken MS Synergy The Light Prism Winterguard Egg Harbor Twp. HS
12.88 12.96 @ 13.82 @ 13.28 €D 14.42 @
67 70 €D 73 €D 69 €D 76 €D

63 62 €0 67 €D 65 € 70 €D
12.82 12.7 €@ 15.74 @ 12.62 €D 13.82 €
68 70 € 80 €D 67 €D 73 €D

62 60 €0 78 €© 61 €D 67 €O
11.81 14.41 € 14.48 € 13.68 €D 13.48 @
61 74 €D 75 €D 71 ED 70 €D

58 71D 71 €D 67 €D 66 €D
12.88 13.21 € 15.01 13.68 €D 13.35
67 68 €0 77 €D 71 €D 70 €

63 65 €B 74 €D 67 € 65 €D
12.61 12.55 @ 14.34 12.48 €D 13.61 @
65 66 € 736D 65 €D 70 €D

62 61 €D 71 €D 61 €D 67 €O

63 65.83 73.39 65.74 68.68
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

63 65.83 73.39 65.74 68.68
m 1st 1st ond 1st



Pennsauken HS 2/4/2017

Guard: SIG

Washington Twp HS Matawan Regional HS Eastern Regional HS Old Mill HS Abington HS Cheltenham HS
EQ70-130 10.88 € 11.94 € 10.48 & 10.15 G 12.54 @ 10.56 €D
VOC 57 €D 61 €D 55 G 54 GD 64 € 58 €D
EXC 53 €D 59 €D 51 &G 49 G 62 €D 50 &ED
MV70-130 10.62 €D 11.81 @ 11.15 € 9.9 ™ 11.61 € 10.16 €D
VOC 57 61 €D 59 €D 56 GD 60 € 56 E&D
EXC 51 58 €D 54 € 46 GD 57 €D 48 D
DES 10/10 11 G 13.7 €D 12 €D 12.7 €& 13.9 @ 11.5 €D
COMP 58 GD 69 €D 62 €D 65 €D 70 €D 60 ED
EXC 52 (D 68 €I 58 €& 62 €D 69 € 55 &
GE 10/10 10.7 G 12.2 €D 11.5 € 11.3 €D 12.9 @ 11 €
REP 56 G 64 €2 59 G 60 €& 66 €0 58 &
PERF 51 58 € 56 €D 53 D 63 €O 52 &
GE 10/10 11.1 G 12.4 € 11.7 G 12.90 €D 13.2 @ 11.4 €D
REP 58 G 63 €D 60 €D 66 €D 68 € 59 &
PERF 53 D 61 €D 57 GD 63 €D 64 € 55 &
Sub-Total 54.3 62.05 56.83 56.95 64.15 54.62
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 54.3 62.05 56.83 56.95 64.15 54.62
Placement 6th 2nd 4th 3 1st 5th



Pennsauken HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/4/2017

Guard: I0G Guard: IWG

Main Line Independent Blackwatch
12.2 14
64 €D 71 €D
58 69 €
14.4 €@ 14.7 €
74 €D 75 €D
70 €D 726D
13.7 € 15 €D
70 76 €
67 74 €
13.2 €@ 14.6 @
68 €0 74 €D
64 €D 726D
12.9 @ 14.5 @
66 74 €
63 € 71 €D
66.4 72.8
0.00 0.00
66.4 72.8

qst

qst



Pennsauken HS 2/4/2017

Guard: SAG Guard: IAG

Haddon Heights

HS Radnor HS Gateway Regional HSUnionville HS North Plainfield HSSurge IndependentCoMotion A Pennsauken Independent
EQ70-130 13.48 @ 11.74 €@ 10.94 > 1248 e 10.75 & 12.95 @ 12.55 @ 14.21
VOC 70 €D 60 €D 56 & 65 €D 57 68 €D 66 €D 73
EXC 66 €D 58 €D 54 & 61 €D 52 & 63 €D 61 €D 70
MV70-130 13.61 €D 11.95@ 12.68 € 1414 @ 11.75 & 13.55 @ 13.22 €@ 16.67
VOC 70 €D 63 €D 66 €D 72 €D 62 G 71 €D 70 €D 84
EXC 67 €D 58 €D 62 €D 70 €® 57 GD 66 €D 64 €D 83
DES 10/10 13.9 e 13.1 12.1 D 141@ 13.56 14.3 €D 15.2@ 14.7
COMP 26D 67 €D 62 & 73 €D 69 € 74 €D 77 €D 75
EXC 67 € 64 €D 59 & 68 € 66 €D 69 €D 75 €D 72
GE 10/10 14 e 13.36 11.66D 145 12.6 @D 14.3 €D 148€@ 14.6
REP 72 €D 68 €D 59 & 74 € 65 €D 73 €D 75 €D 74
PERF 68 €D 65 €D 57 G 71 €D 61 €D 70 €D 73 €D 72
GE 10/10 13.9 e 1236 11.66D 144 12D 14.2 €D 146€ 15.1
REP VAN o ] 64 € 59 & 73 €D 62 €D 72 €D 74 €D 76
PERF 68 €D 59 €D 57 G 71 €D 58 €D 70 €D 72 €D 75
Sub-Total 68.89 62.39 58.92 69.62 60.6 69.3 70.37 75.28
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 68.89 62.39 58.92 69.62 60.6 69.3 70.37 75.28
Placement 2nd 3rd 5th 1st 4th 2nd 18t [ Exhibition



Pennsauken HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERCS3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SRP

Marching Percussion: lIP

Marching Percussion: SIP

2/4/2017

Middle Township HS

11.1 €D
56.0 €D
55.0 €D

28.45 €D
73.0 €
70.0 €2

24 €D
62.0 €D
58.0 €2

63.55
0.00

63.55
ond

Egg Harbor Twp. HS

11.8 @
60.0 €
58.0 €B

29.85 @
74.0 €D
75.0 €D

25.4 @
65.0 €D
62.0 €D

67.05
0.00

67.05

1st

Paradigm Percussion

11.2 €@
58.0 €D
54.0 €D

27.9 @
71.0 €D
69.0 €D

23.4 @
59.0 €
58.0 €D

62.5
0.00

62.5

1st

Highland Regional HS

12.6 @
65.0 €
61.0 €D

26.45 @
68.0 €D
65.0 €D

23.6 @
60.0 €
58.0 €B

62.65
0.00

62.65

1st



Pennsauken HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE

VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

Marching Percussion: SOP

Marching Percussion: IOP

2/4/2017

Eastern Regional HS

13.5 @
69.0 €
66.0 €D

13.9 @
71.0 €D
68.0 €D

22 @
74.0 €D
73.0 €D

20.25 @
68.0 €B»
67.0 €D

69.65
0.00

69.65
1st

Cab Calloway HS

12.9
67.0 €D
62.0 €D

13.2 @
67.0 €D
65.0 €D

20.3
69.0 €D
67.0 €D

18.9 @
63.0 €D
63.0 €D

65.3
0.00

65.3

1st

Pennsauken Independent Percussion

15.1
76.0

75.0

14.7
75.0

72.0

22.3
77.0

73.0

19.35
65.0

64.0
71.45
0.00
71.45
 Extibiton



Pennsauken HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: IAS

Stationary Percussion: SAS

2/4/2017

Red Clay

34.4 @
70 €D
68 €D

31.2 @
63 €D
62 €D

65.6
0.00

65.6

1st

Egg Harbor Twp. HS

34 @
71 €D
66 €D

30.9 @
60 €D
63 €D

64.9
0.00

64.9

1st



