Pennsauken HS

	Guard: ICG		Guard: SCG	
	HYPE Cadets	West Inverness Zeal	Haddon Heights MS Cadets	
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Bronze 2nd Bronze 2nd	Bronze 1 st Bronze 1 st	
CAD CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st	Bronze 1 st	
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty	Silver 0.00	Bronze	Bronze	
Total Placement	Silver	Bronze 2 nd	Bronze	

Pennsauken HS					2/4/2017
	Guard: SMG	Guard: IJG	Guard: IRG		Guard: SRG
	Pennsauken MS	Synergy	The Light	Prism Winterguard	Egg Harbor Twp. HS
EQ70-130	12.88	12.96 1 st	13.82 1 st	13.28 (2 nd)	14.42 1 st
voc	⁶⁷	70 1 st	73 1 st	69 (2 nd)	76 1 st
exc	63	62 1 st	67 1 st	65 (2 nd)	70 1 st
MV70-130	12.82	12.7 1 st	15.74 1	12.62 (2nd)	13.82 1 st
voc	68	70 1 st	80 1	67 (2nd)	73 1 st
exc	62	60 1 st	78 1	61 (2nd)	67 1 st
DES 70/130	11.81	14.41 1 st	14.48 1st 75 1st 71 1st	13.68 2 nd	13.48 1 st
COMP	61	74 1 st		71 2 nd	70 1 st
EXC	58	71 1 st		67 2 nd	66 1 st
GE 70/130	12.88	13.21 1 st	15.01 1st	13.68 2 nd	13.35 1 st
REP	67	68 1 st	77 1st	71 2 nd	70 1 st
PERF	63	65 1 st	74 1st	67 2 nd	65 1 st
GE 70/130	12.61	12.55 1 st	14.34 1 st	12.48 2 nd	13.61 1 st
REP	⁶⁵	66 1 st	73 1 st	65 2 nd	70 1 st
PERF	62	61 1 st	71 1 st	61 2 nd	67 1 st
Sub-Total	63	65.83	73.39	65.74	68.68
Penalty	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	63	65.83	73.39	65.74	68.68
Placement	Exhibition	1 st	1 st	2 nd	1 st

Pe .

ennsauken HS	
--------------	--

Guard: SIG

	Washington Twp HS	Matawan Regional HS	Eastern Regional HS	Old Mill HS	Abington HS	Cheltenham HS
EQ70-130	10.88 (3 rd)	11.94 (2 nd)	10.48 5 th	10.15 6 th	12.54 1 st	10.56 (4 th)
voc	57 (4 th)	61 (2 nd)	55 5 th	54 6 th	64 1 st	58 (3 rd)
exc	53 (3 rd)	59 (2 nd)	51 4 th	49 6 th	62 1 st	50 (5 th)
MV70-130	10.62 (4 th)	11.81 1 st	11.15 3 rd	9.9 6 th	11.61 2 nd	10.16 5 th
VOC	57 (4 th)	61 1 st	59 3 rd	56 5 th	60 2 nd	56 5 th
EXC	51 (4 th)	58 1 st	54 3 rd	46 6 th	57 2 nd	48 5 th
DES 10/10	11 6 th	13.7 2 nd	12 4 th	12.7 3rd	13.9 1 st	11.5 5 th
COMP	58 6 th	69 2 nd	62 4 th	65 3rd	70 1 st	60 5 th
EXC	52 6 th	68 2 nd	58 4 th	62 3rd	69 1 st	55 5 th
GE 10/10	10.7 6 th	12.2 2 nd	11.5 3rd	11.3 (4 th)	12.9 1 st	11 5 th
REP	56 6 th	64 2 nd	59 4 th	60 (3 rd)	66 1 st	58 5 th
PERF	51 6 th	58 2 nd	56 3rd	53 (4 th)	63 1 st	52 5 th
GE 10/10	11.1 6 th	12.4 3 rd	11.7 (4 th)	12.9 2 nd	13.2 1 st	11.4 5 th
REP	58 6 th	63 3 rd	60 (4 th)	66 2 nd	68 1 st	59 5 th
PERF	53 6 th	61 3 rd	57 (4 th)	63 2 nd	64 1 st	55 5 th
Sub-Total	54.3	62.05	56.83	56.95	64.15	54.62
Penalty	0.00	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00
Total	54.3	62.05	56.83	56.95	64.15	54.62
Placement	6 th	2 nd	4 th	3rd	1 st	5 th

Pennsauken HS		2/4/2017
	Guard: IOG	Guard: IWG
	Main Line Independent	Blackwatch
EQ10-10	12.2 (18)	14 1 st
voc	64 (18)	71 1 st
EXC	58 (18)	69 1 st
MV10-10	14.4 (18)	14.7 18
voc	74 (18)	75 18
EXC	70 (18)	72 18
DES 10/10	13.7 1 st	15 1 st
COMP	70 1 st	76 1 st
EXC	67 1 st	74 1 st
GE 10/10	13.2 1 st	14.6 1 st
REP	68 1 st	74 1 st
PERF	64 1 st	72 1 st
GE 10/10	12.9 1 st	14.5 1 ^{sl}
REP	66 1 st	74 1 ^{sl}
PERF	63 1 st	71 1 ^{sl}
Sub-Total	66.4	72.8
Penalty	0.00	0.00
Total	66.4	72.8
Placement	1 st	1 st

Pennsauken HS

	Guard: SAG Guard: IAG							
	Haddon Heights HS	Radnor HS	Gateway Regional HS	SUnionville HS	North Plainfield HS	SSurge Independen	tCoMotion A	Pennsauken Independent
EQ70-130	13.48 1 st	11.74 3 rd	10.94 (4 th)	12.48 (2nd)	10.75 5 th	12.95 1 st	12.55 (2nd)	14.21
VOC	70 1 st	60 3 rd	56 (5 th)	65 (2nd)	57 4 th	68 1 st	66 (2nd)	⁷³
EXC	66 1 st	58 3 rd	54 (4 th)	61 (2nd)	52 5 th	63 1 st	61 (2nd)	70
MV70-130	13.61 2 nd	11.95 4 th	12.68 3 rd	14.14 1 st	11.75 5 th	13.55 1 ^{sl}	13.22 2 nd	16.67
voc	70 2 nd	63 4 th	66 3 rd	72 1 st	62 5 th	71 1 ^{sl}	70 2 nd	⁸⁴
exc	67 2 nd	58 4 th	62 3 rd	70 1 st	57 5 th	66 1 ^{sl}	64 2 nd	⁸³
DES 10/10	13.9 2 nd	13.1 4 th	12.1 5 th	14.1 1 st	13.5 3 rd	14.3 2 nd	15.2 1 st	14.7
COMP	72 2 nd	67 4 th	62 5 th	73 1 st	69 3 rd	74 2 nd	77 1 st	75
EXC	67 2 nd	64 4 th	59 5 th	68 1 st	66 3 rd	69 2 nd	75 1 st	72
GE 10/10	14 2 nd	13.3 3rd	11.6 5 th	14.5 1 st	12.6 4 th	14.3 2 nd	14.8 1 st	14.6
REP	72 2 nd	68 3rd	59 5 th	74 1 st	65 4 th	73 2 nd	75 1 st	74
PERF	68 2 nd	65 3rd	57 5 th	71 1 st	61 4 th	70 2 nd	73 1 st	72
GE 10/10 REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	13.9 2 nd 71 2 nd 68 2 nd 68.89 0.00 68.89 2 nd	12.3 3 ^{ed} 64 3 ^{ed} 59 3 ^{ed} 62.39 0.00 62.39 3 rd	11.6 5 th 59 5 th 57 5 th 58.92 5 th	14.4 1 st 73 1 st 71 1 st 69.62 0.00 69.62 1 st	12 4 th 62 4 th 58 4 th 60.6 0.00 60.6 4 th	14.2 2 nd 72 2 nd 70 2 nd 69.3 0.00 69.3 2 nd	14.6 19 74 19 72 19 70.37 0.00 70.37 1 st	15.1 76 75 75.28 0.00 75.28 Exhibition

Pennsauken HS

	Marching Percussion: SF	₹P	Marching Percussion: IIP	Marching Percussion: SIP
	Middle Township HS	Egg Harbor Twp. HS	Paradigm Percussion	Highland Regional HS
VIS-PERC	11.1 (2 nd)	11.8 1 ^{sl}	11.2 1 st	12.6 1 st
COMP	56.0 (2 nd)	60.0 1 ^{sl}	58.0 1 st	65.0 1 st
PERF	55.0 (2 nd)	58.0 1 ^{sl}	54.0 1 st	61.0 1 st
MUS-PERC3	28.45 (2nd)	29.85 1 st	27.9 1 st	26.45 1 st
COMP	73.0 (2nd)	74.0 1 st	71.0 1 st	68.0 1 st
PERF	70.0 (2nd)	75.0 1 st	69.0 1 st	65.0 1 st
GE-PERC3	24 2 nd	25.4 1 st	23.4 1 st	23.6 1 st
OE	62.0 2 nd	65.0 1 st	59.0 1 st	60.0 1 st
ME	58.0 2 nd	62.0 1 st	58.0 1 st	58.0 1 st
Sub-Total	63.55	67.05	62.5	62.65
Penalty	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00	0.00
Total	63.55	67.05	62.5	62.65
Placement	2 nd	1 st	1 st	1 st

Pennsauken HS

	Marching Percussion: SAP	Marching Percussion: SOP	Marching Percussion: IOP
	Eastern Regional HS	Cab Calloway HS	Pennsauken Independent Percussion
VIS-PERC	13.5 1 st	12.9 1 st	15.1
COMP	69.0 1 st	67.0 1 st	76.0
PERF	66.0 1 st	62.0 1 st	75.0
VE-PERC4	13.9 1 st	13.2 1 st	14.7
OE	71.0 1 st	67.0 1 st	75.0
VE	68.0 1 st	65.0 1 st	72.0
MUS-PERC4	22 1 st	20.3 1 st	22.3
_{Comp}	74.0 1 st	69.0 1 st	77.0
Perf	73.0 1 st	67.0 1 st	73.0
ME-PERC4	20.25 1 st	18.9 1 st	19.35
OE	68.0 1 st	63.0 1 st	65.0
ME	67.0 1 st	63.0 1 st	64.0
Sub-Total	69.65	65.3	71.45
Penalty	^{0.00}	0.00	0.00
Total	69.65	65.3	71.45
Placement	1 st	1 st	Exhibition

Pennsauken I	HS
--------------	----

	Stationary Percussion: IAS	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	Red Clay	Egg Harbor Twp. HS
MUS-SPERC	34.4 1 st	34 1 st
COMP	70 1 st	71 1 st
PERF	68 1 st	66 1 st
ART-SPERC	31.2 1 st	30.9 1 ³⁰
PROG	63 1 st	60 1 ³¹
FUL	62 1 st	63 1 ³¹
Sub-Total	65.6	64.9
Penalty	0.00	0.00
Total	65.6	64.9
Placement	1 st	1 st